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NOM

MICHAUD

RICHARD

FISCHER
BOULANGER

PALMARES R1/R2 - 10M AIR RIFLE STANDING SH1 - TOURNOI NATIONAL DE CHATEAUROUX - CNTS 2024

PRENOM
JEAN-LOUIS
DIDIER
DELPHINE
REMI

CATEGORIE
R1/R2
R1/R2
R1/R2
R1/R2

102,8
101,2
100,3
102,7

103,9
105,1
102,5
98,4

SERIES
105,8 103,4
102,9 103,8
102,7 98,8
103,3 102,1

104,2
105,5
102,6
104,5

104,0
102,7
101,3
103,1

624,1
621,2
608,2
614,1




